
Claim in CIRP of Bhanu Cosmetics Packaging Pvt. Ltd.

Secured Financial Creditors not belonging to any class of creditors

Sr. 
No.

Name of the 
Claimant

Date of Receipt 
of Claims

Mode of Receipt Amount Claimed

Name of the 
Concerned 

person / 
Authorised 

Person

Emp Id 
(Classify: 

Worker or 
Employee)

Address Email Id Contact No. Type of Form Principal Interest Damages/Penalty Others Total Claim
Claim amount 

admitted in CIRP
Claim not 
admitted

Claim amount 
under verification

1
Gujarat Metal 
Rolling Mills

26-06-2025 Email / Hard copy 32,63,767.00            
Harshit Jitendra 

Shah 
NA

122/A Thakurdwar 
Road, Guru Dutta 
Mandir, Mumbai 
400002

factory.gmrm@
gmail.com; 

gmrollingmills
@gmail.com

9819078584 Form B      13,90,506      18,73,261                            -            32,63,767            12,40,506       20,23,261 


